August

September

October
October

November

Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

April

17

21-22

23
24
28
4
12
22
10
20

24& 26

27
10
14
22
28
8
12
20
2
3
Y
12
15
19
13
16
19
12
15
15
22
27
2
9
26
14
24
24
27
28

Revised 6/8/23

Jefferson County Christian School

Thursday

Mon. & Tues.

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Friday

Tues & Thurs.

Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Calendar 2023-2024

Get Acquainted Night 4:30-7:00 p.m.

Teacher Workday/ In-service 8:00-2:30 p.m.
First Day of School for 1%-12% grade/K Orientation
First Day of School for K/Preschool Orientation
First Day of School for Preschool

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

School Board Meeting

Progress Reports

School Board Meeting

End of 1st Quarter:  (8/23 -10/20) 42 Days
Report Cards & Parent/Teacher Conf. 3:30-6:30
NO SCHOOL - Staff PD Day 8:00-2:30

NO SCHOOL- Veteran’s Day

School Board Meeting

NO SCHOOL — Thanksgiving Vacation Begins
School Resumes grades PK-12

Progress Reports

School Board Meeting

NO SCHOOL - Christmas Vacation Begins
NO SCHOOL- Staff PD Day

School Resumes grades PK-12

School Board Meeting

End of 2nd Quarter:  (10/23-1/12) 45 Days
NO SCHOOL — Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Report Cards

School Board Meeting

Progress Reports

NO SCHOOL - President's Day

School Board Meeting

NO SCHOOL- Parent/Teacher Confer. 8:00-2:30
End of 3rd Quarter:  (1/15-3/15) 43 Days
Report Cards

Easter Break begins

School Resumes

School Board Meeting

Progress reports

School Board Meeting

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
End of 4" Quarter: (3/18-5/24) 46 Days

NO SCHOOL — Memorial Day

High School Graduation; Staff workday 8:00-2:30

Total Days with students in session=176

JR/SR High hours of instruction 8:05-2:35=6 hours x 176= 1,056 hrs. (1,001 hrs. minimum required)
Elementary hours of instruction 8:05-2:35=6 hours x 176= 1,056 hrs. (910 minimum required)
Teacher workday/PD=2 Parent/Teacher Confer. Days=2 Total Days=180




