Revised 6/8/23

Jefferson County Christian School Calendar 2023-2024

Calendar 2023-2024			
August	17	Thursday	Get Acquainted Night 4:30-7:00 p.m.
	21-22	Mon. & Tues.	Teacher Workday/ In-service 8:00-2:30 p.m.
	23	Wednesday	First Day of School for 1st-12th grade/K Orientation
	24	Thursday	First Day of School for K/Preschool Orientation
	28	Monday	First Day of School for Preschool
Septembe	r 4	Monday	NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
	12	Tuesday	School Board Meeting
	22	Thursday	Progress Reports
October	10	Tuesday	School Board Meeting
	20	<u>Friday</u>	End of 1st Quarter: (8/23 -10/20) 42 Days
October	24& 26	Tues & Thurs,	Report Cards & Parent/Teacher Conf. 3:30-6:30
	27	Friday	NO SCHOOL - Staff PD Day 8:00-2:30
Novembe	r 10	Friday	NO SCHOOL- Veteran's Day
	14	Tuesday	School Board Meeting
	22	Wednesday	NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Vacation Begins
	28	Tuesday	School Resumes grades PK-12
Dec.	8	Friday	Progress Reports
	12	Tuesday	School Board Meeting
	20	Wednesday	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Vacation Begins
Jan.	2	Tuesday	NO SCHOOL- Staff PD Day
	3	Tuesday	School Resumes grades PK-12
	9	Tuesday	School Board Meeting
	<u>12</u>	<u>Friday</u>	End of 2nd Quarter: (10/23-1/12) 45 Days
	15	Monday	NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
	19	Friday	Report Cards
Feb.	13	Tuesday	School Board Meeting
	16	Friday	Progress Reports
	19	Monday	NO SCHOOL - President's Day
Mar.	12	Tuesday	School Board Meeting
	15	Friday	NO SCHOOL- Parent/Teacher Confer. 8:00-2:30
	15	<u>Friday</u>	End of 3rd Quarter: (1/15-3/15) 43 Days
	22	Friday	Report Cards
	27	Wednesday	Easter Break begins
April	2	Tuesday	School Resumes
	9	Tuesday	School Board Meeting
	26	Friday	Progress reports
May	14	Tuesday	School Board Meeting
	24	Friday	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
	24	<u>Friday</u>	End of 4 th Quarter: (3/18-5/24) 46 Days
	27	Monday	NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
	28	Tuesday	High School Graduation; Staff workday 8:00-2:30

Total Days with students in session=176

JR/SR High hours of instruction 8:05-2:35=6 hours x 176= 1,056 hrs. (1,001 hrs. minimum required) Elementary hours of instruction 8:05-2:35=6 hours x 176= 1,056 hrs. (910 minimum required)

Teacher workday/PD=2 Parent/Teacher Confer. Days=2 Total Days=180